
Pos 

 

A4 
1 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

 

A5 
1 

 

A6 
1 

 

A8 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

 

A9 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

425 

488 
86 

500 

123 

468 
582 
416 
392 

394 
393 

1 
22 

939 

Name 

Otto Svoboda 

Martin Šípek 
Nico Dauerer 

Lubomír Světinský 

Jiří Sedlák 

Radim Adámek 
Vít Smejkal 
Milan Valášek 
Petr Krejsa 

Petr Suchomel 
Jiří Urban 

Boleslav Waszek 
Libor Dvořáček 
Lukáš Urban 

C lass 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A5 

A6 

A8 

A8 

A8 

A8 

A8 

A8 

A9 

A9 

A9 

Laps 

10 

5 

10 

9 

10 
10 
10 

9 

4 

10 
10 
10 

D i f f  

D N F  
D N F  

5 . 7 6 3  
2 0 . 4 7 0  

1  L a p  

D N F  
D N S  

1  L a p  
1  L a p  
1  L a p  

Total Tm 

17:43.053 

9:25.882 

17:44.882 

19:39.692 

17:54.782 
18:00.545 
18:15.252 
17:42.723 

7:15.607 

17:37.567 
17:43.541 
17:44.616 

Best Tm 

1:45.476 

1:44.988 

1:44.742 

2:05.560 

1:44.270 
1:46.317 
1:46.142 
1:55.444 

1:45.639 

1:42.963 
1:45.028 
1:42.985 

Status 

CZ 

CZ 
DE 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

CZ 
CZ 

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

Addl2 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

BP Autosport 
Dauerer Racing 

Motorsport Světinský 

JS 

HORNAK-ADITIS 
Expres Auto 
IP RACING SHOP TEAM 
SPINE CZ 

SPINE CZ 
SPINE CZ 

Hilsboro Racing 
Mičánek Motorsport 
SPINE CZ 

Comment 

+10 sec dangerous driving 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.486 

Avg. Speed 

143,378 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.963 

Best Speed 

147,268 

Best Lap by 

1 - Boleslav Waszek 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Petra Krzáková 

Race Director - David Friček 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

Autodrom Most 
Závod 

Závod Sk.A+ 

Race (17:00 Time) started at 17:16:52 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

14.10.2018 16:55 


